
Frühjahrsschwinget in Ibach, 9. April 2007 Statistische Tabelle

 1. 59.00Laimbacher Philipp  S**

+

+

+

+

+

s+

Grab  Martin  S**

Schuler Philipp  S*

Widmer Daniel  S

Kenel Herbert  S*

Holdener Remo  S**

Kündig Edi  S**

9.75

9.75

10.00

10.00

9.75

9.75

*

 2. 58.50Tschümperlin Ady  S*

+

-

+

+

+

+

Imholz Richard  S*

Suter Heinz  T**

Gloggner Philipp  S

Schuler Philipp  S*

Laimbacher Ivo  S*

Camenzind Othmar  S*

10.00

9.00

10.00

9.75

9.75

10.00

*

 3. a 57.50Suter Heinz  T**

+

-

+

-

+

+

Laimbacher Adi  S**

Tschümperlin Ady  S*

Bieri Fabian  S

Laimbacher Ivo  S*

Nideröst Roland  S*

Auf der Maur Armin  S**

10.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

9.75

9.75

*

 3. c 57.50Holdener Remo  S**

+

+

+

+

0

-

Linggi Dominik  S**

Schnüriger Urs  S*

Fuchs Germann  S

Mathis Marcel  S*

Laimbacher Philipp  S**

Stadelmann Jörg  S*

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.75

8.75

9.00

*

 3. b 57.50Laimbacher Ivo  S*

+

+

+

-

0

+

Stadelmann Jörg  S*

Steiner Martin  S*

Lipp Christian  S

Suter Heinz  T**

Tschümperlin Ady  S*

Hofstetter Matthias  S

9.75

10.00

10.00

9.00

8.75

10.00

*

 4. a 57.25Kündig Edi  S**

-

+

+

+

+

s0

Iten Alfred  S**

Gloggner Hansjörg  S*

Kenel Franz-Toni  S

Annen Matthias  S

Grab  Martin  S**

Laimbacher Philipp  S**

9.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.75

8.50

*

 4. b 57.25Diener Toni  S*

+

-

+

-

+

+

Camenzind Othmar  S*

Auf der Maur Armin  S**

Stöckli Stefan  S

Nideröst Roland  S*

Müllestein Mike  S*

Deck Martin  S*

10.00

8.75

10.00

9.00

9.75

9.75

*

 4. e 57.25Grab  Martin  S**

0

+

+

+

0

+

Laimbacher Philipp  S**

Deck Martin  S*

Muff Armin  S

Betschart Torsten  S*

Kündig Edi  S**

Arnold Alois  S*

8.75

10.00

10.00

9.75

8.75

10.00

*

 4. d 57.25Laimbacher Adi  S**

0

0

+

+

+

+

Suter Heinz  T**

Mathis Marcel  S*

Hofstetter Matthias  S

Senn Eugen  S

Imholz Richard  S*

Vogel Urs  S*

8.75

8.75

10.00

9.75

10.00

10.00

*

 4. c 57.25Müllestein Mike  S*

+

0

+

+

0

+

Schafroth Rolf  S*

Stadelmann René  S**

Durrer Martin  S

Fuchs Germann  S

Diener Toni  S*

Widmer Daniel  S

10.00

8.75

10.00

9.75

8.75

10.00

*

 5. b 57.00Auf der Maur Armin  S**

+

-

+

+

+

0

Stadelmann René  S**

Diener Toni  S*

Hofstetter Marco  S

Betschart Rainer  S*

Schnüriger Urs  S*

Suter Heinz  T**

10.00

8.75

10.00

9.75

10.00

8.50

*

 5. a 57.00Stadelmann Jörg  S*

0

+

+

+

+

-

Laimbacher Ivo  S*

Rohrer Markus  T*

Inderbitzin Michael  S

Effinger Peter  S

Schilter Bruno  S*

Holdener Remo  S**

8.50

9.75

10.00

10.00

9.75

9.00

*

 5. d 57.00Camenzind Othmar  S*

0

+

+

+

+

0

Diener Toni  S*

Graber Bruno  S*

Arnold Sepp  S

Witter René  S

Stadelmann René  S**

Tschümperlin Ady  S*

8.50

9.75

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.75

*

 5. c 57.00Deck Martin  S*

+

0

+

+

+

0

Imboden Roger  S*

Grab  Martin  S**

Gloggner Reto  S

Lipp Christian  S

Mathis Marcel  S*

Diener Toni  S*

9.75

8.75

10.00

10.00

9.75

8.75

*

 6. 56.75Schilter Bruno  S*

+

-

+

+

0

+

Gisler Bruno  S*

Linggi Dominik  S**

Witter René  S

Graber Bänz  S

Stadelmann Jörg  S*

von Rickenbach Beat  S

9.75

9.00

9.75

9.75

8.50

10.00

*

 7. a 56.50Betschart Torsten  S*

+

+

+

0

-

+

Egli Peter  S*

Senn Eugen  S

Marti Stefan  S

Grab  Martin  S**

Herger Patrick  S*

Hofstetter René  S

9.75

9.75

9.75

8.50

9.00

9.75

*

 7. c 56.50Betschart Rainer  S*

+

0

+

0

+

+

Rohrer Markus  T*

Nideröst Roland  S*

Reichmuth Roger  S

Auf der Maur Armin  S**

Hofstetter Marco  S

Gloggner Philipp  S

10.00

8.50

9.75

8.75

9.75

9.75

*

 7. b 56.50Stadelmann René  S**

0

+

+

+

0

+

Auf der Maur Armin  S**

Müllestein Mike  S*

Heinzer Stefan  S

Effinger Markus  S

Camenzind Othmar  S*

Schelbert Roman  T

8.50

9.75

10.00

10.00

8.50

9.75

*

 7. d 56.50Kathriner Reto  S*

-

+

-

+

-

+

Beeler Ruedi  S*

Nideröst Armin  S*

Effinger Markus  S

Betschart Silvan  S

Linggi Bruno  S*

Schmidig Franz  S

9.00

9.75

9.00

10.00

9.00

9.75

*

 7. f 56.50Linggi Bruno  S*

0

-

+

+

-

+

Schnüriger Urs  S*

Imboden Roger  S*

Disler Philipp  S

Bieri Fabian  S

Kathriner Reto  S*

Koch Roger  S

8.75

9.00

10.00

9.75

9.00

10.00

*

 7. e 56.50Nideröst Roland  S*

+

-

+

-

0

+

Betschart Rainer  S*

Iten Alfred  S**

Schmidig Franz  S

Diener Toni  S*

Suter Heinz  T**

Gisler Roland  S

10.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

8.50

10.00

*
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 8. a 56.25Strüby Stefan  S*

-

-

-

+

+

+

Föhn Christian  S*

Scheuber Lutz  S*

Hofstetter René  S

Hürlimann Daniel  S

Wüthrich Alex  S

Gisler Bruno  S*

9.00

9.00

8.75

9.75

9.75

10.00

*

 8. c 56.25Imboden Roger  S*

0

-

+

+

+

-

Deck Martin  S*

Linggi Bruno  S*

Schelbert Roman  T

Hürlimann Stefan  S

Iten Alfred  S**

Kenel Herbert  S*

8.50

9.00

9.75

10.00

10.00

9.00

*

 8. b 56.25Schibig Roman  S*

0

+

-

-

+

+

Gloggner Hansjörg  S*

Egli Peter  S*

Koch Roger  S

Widmer Daniel  S

Hürlimann Adrian  S

Arnold Michael  S

8.50

10.00

9.00

8.75

10.00

10.00

*

 8. d 56.25Rohrer Markus  T*

0

0

+

+

-

+

Betschart Rainer  S*

Stadelmann Jörg  S*

Wüthrich Alex  S

Kenel Franz-Toni  S

Scheuber Lutz  S*

Schmid Köbi  S

8.75

8.75

10.00

10.00

8.75

10.00

*

 9. a 56.00Witter René  S

+

+

0

0

+

+

Suter David  S

Effinger Peter  S

Schilter Bruno  S*

Camenzind Othmar  S*

Durrer Martin  S

Nideröst Armin  S*

9.75

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

9.75

*

 9. b 56.00Scheuber Lutz  S*

-

-

+

+

-

+

Marty Walter  S*

Strüby Stefan  S*

Betschart Thomas  S

Schurtenberger Sven  S

Rohrer Markus  T*

Suter David  S

8.75

9.00

9.75

9.75

8.75

10.00

*

 9. e 56.00Iten Alfred  S**

-

-

+

+

0

+

Kündig Edi  S**

Nideröst Roland  S*

Deck Karl  S

Ulrich Florian  S

Imboden Roger  S*

Fuchs Germann  S

8.75

9.00

9.75

10.00

8.50

10.00

*

 9. d 56.00Kenel Herbert  S*

-

+

+

0

+

-

Arnold Alois  S*

Gisler Bruno  S*

Schurtenberger Sven  S

Laimbacher Philipp  S**

Hofstetter René  S

Imboden Roger  S*

8.75

10.00

10.00

8.50

9.75

9.00

*

 9. c 56.00Schärli Pius  S

-

0

+

+

-

+

Schuler Ruedi  S

Schuler Felix  S

Schindler Thomas  S

Gwerder Christian  S*

Linggi Dominik  S**

Marti Stefan  S

8.75

8.50

10.00

10.00

8.75

10.00

*

 9. f 56.00Gwerder Christian  S*

0

-

+

0

+

+

Mathis Marcel  S*

Herger Patrick  S*

Meier Philipp  S

Schärli Pius  S

Bissig Samuel  S

Graber Bänz  S

8.50

8.75

10.00

8.75

10.00

10.00

*

 10. e 55.75Arnold Alois  S*

-

-

+

+

+

0

Kenel Herbert  S*

Vogel Urs  S*

Schuler Lukas  S

Stöckli Stefan  S

Müller Toni  S*

Grab  Martin  S**

8.75

8.75

10.00

10.00

9.75

8.50

 

 10. d 55.75Effinger Markus  S

+

+

-

0

+

-

Knauerhase Berend  S

Arnold Michael  S

Kathriner Reto  S*

Stadelmann René  S**

Senn Eugen  S

Gloggner Hansjörg  S*

9.75

9.75

9.00

8.50

9.75

9.00

 10. c 55.75Gloggner Hansjörg  S*

+

0

-

+

+

-

Schibig Roman  S*

Kündig Edi  S**

Suter David  S

Stocklin Alex  S

Steiner Martin  S*

Effinger Markus  S

9.75

8.50

9.00

9.75

9.75

9.00

 

 10. b 55.75Linggi Dominik  S**

0

-

+

+

-

+

Holdener Remo  S**

Schilter Bruno  S*

Schmid Köbi  S

Durrer Martin  S

Schärli Pius  S

Stöckli Stefan  S

8.75

9.00

9.75

9.75

8.75

9.75

 

 10. a 55.75Muff Armin  S

+

+

0

-

-

+

Schuler Bruno  S

Reichmuth Roger  S

Grab  Martin  S**

Föhn Christian  S*

Suter Ueli  S

Stocklin Alex  S

9.75

9.75

8.50

9.00

8.75

10.00

 

 10. i 55.75Hofstetter Marco  S

+

+

0

-

0

+

Bissig Samuel  S

Villiger Cyrill  S

Auf der Maur Armin  S**

Steiner Martin  S*

Betschart Rainer  S*

Schuler Felix  S

9.75

9.75

8.50

9.00

8.75

10.00

 

 10. h 55.75Hofstetter Matthias  S

-

+

0

+

+

0

Deck Karl  S

Schuler Ruedi  S

Laimbacher Adi  S**

Schuler Ruedi  S

Suter David  S

Laimbacher Ivo  S*

9.00

10.00

8.50

10.00

9.75

8.50

 

 10. g 55.75Imholz Richard  S*

0

-

+

+

0

+

Tschümperlin Ady  S*

Lüönd Andreas  S*

Von Allmen Alexander  S

Hofstetter Elmar  S

Laimbacher Adi  S**

Schuler Bruno  S

8.50

8.75

10.00

10.00

8.50

10.00

 

 10. f 55.75Mathis Marcel  S*

+

+

+

0

0

-

Gwerder Christian  S*

Laimbacher Adi  S**

Krienbühl Manuel  S

Holdener Remo  S**

Deck Martin  S*

Steinauer Ruedi  S

9.75

9.75

10.00

8.75

8.75

8.75

 11. b 55.50Steinauer Ruedi  S

+

0

-

+

+

-

Koch Roger  S

Stöckli Stefan  S

Graber Bruno  S*

Meier Philipp  S

Bieri Fabian  S

Mathis Marcel  S*

9.75

8.50

8.75

10.00

9.75

8.75

 

 11. a 55.50Vogel Urs  S*

-

-

+

+

+

0

Lüönd Andreas  S*

Arnold Alois  S*

Laimbacher Fredi  S

Zimmermann Daniel  S

Schuler Felix  S

Laimbacher Adi  S**

8.75

8.75

9.75

9.75

10.00

8.50
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 11. d 55.50Schnüriger Urs  S*

+

0

+

+

0

-

Linggi Bruno  S*

Holdener Remo  S**

Schuler Felix  S

Pfyl Bernhard  S

Auf der Maur Armin  S**

Annen Matthias  S

10.00

8.50

9.75

9.75

8.50

9.00

 11. c 55.50Schuler Philipp  S*

+

0

+

0

+

-

Herger Patrick  S*

Laimbacher Philipp  S**

Meier Renato  S

Tschümperlin Ady  S*

Pfyl Bernhard  S

Gloggner Reto  S

10.00

8.50

10.00

8.50

9.75

8.75

 11. f 55.50Effinger Peter  S

+

0

+

0

0

+

Bättig Peter  S

Witter René  S

Gwerder Marco  S

Stadelmann Jörg  S*

Widmer Daniel  S

Bieri Fabian  S

10.00

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

10.00

 

 11. e 55.50Senn Eugen  S

+

+

0

0

0

+

Suter Erich  S

Inderbitzin Michael  S

Betschart Torsten  S*

Laimbacher Adi  S**

Effinger Markus  S

Betschart Silvan  S

9.75

10.00

8.75

8.50

8.75

9.75

 11. g 55.50Föhn Christian  S*

-

-

+

-

-

+

Strüby Stefan  S*

Schafroth Rolf  S*

Villiger Cyrill  S

Muff Armin  S

Egli David  S

Koch Fabian  S

9.00

8.75

9.75

9.00

9.00

10.00

 

 12. c 55.25Gloggner Reto  S

+

0

0

+

+

-

von Rickenbach Beat  S

Fuchs Germann  S

Deck Martin  S*

Heinzer Josef  S

Schuler Lukas  S

Schuler Philipp  S*

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

10.00

8.75

 

 12. b 55.25Steiner Martin  S*

+

0

+

-

0

+

Graber Bruno  S*

Laimbacher Ivo  S*

Gisler Roland  S

Hofstetter Marco  S

Gloggner Hansjörg  S*

Pfyl Bernhard  S

9.75

8.50

9.75

9.00

8.50

9.75

 

 12. a 55.25Widmer Daniel  S

+

+

0

-

+

0

Zimmermann Daniel  S

Schmid Köbi  S

Laimbacher Philipp  S**

Schibig Roman  S*

Effinger Peter  S

Müllestein Mike  S*

10.00

9.75

8.50

8.75

9.75

8.50

 

 12. g 55.25Arnold Michael  S

+

0

0

+

+

0

Gwerder Marco  S

Effinger Markus  S

Herger Patrick  S*

Arnold Sepp  S

Koch Fabian  S

Schibig Roman  S*

10.00

8.50

8.50

9.75

10.00

8.50

 

 12. f 55.25Lipp Christian  S

+

+

0

0

0

+

Schindler Thomas  S

Heinzer Florian  S

Laimbacher Ivo  S*

Deck Martin  S*

Schelbert Roman  T

Hürlimann Adrian  S

9.75

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

10.00

 

 12. e 55.25Schelbert Roman  T

0

+

0

+

+

0

Gloggner Philipp  S

Wicki Markus  S

Imboden Roger  S*

Betschart Thomas  S

Lipp Christian  S

Stadelmann René  S**

8.75

10.00

8.50

9.75

9.75

8.50

 

 12. d 55.25von Rickenbach Beat  S

0

+

0

+

+

0

Gloggner Reto  S

Thalmann Reto  S

Müller Toni  S*

Salzmann Simon  S

Schurtenberger Sven  S

Schilter Bruno  S*

8.75

9.75

8.50

9.75

9.75

8.75

 12. h 55.25Lüönd Andreas  S*

-

-

+

+

-

-

Vogel Urs  S*

Imholz Richard  S*

Gwerder Christian  S

Gloggner Philipp  S

Gisler Bruno  S*

Hofstetter René  S

8.75

8.75

10.00

10.00

9.00

8.75

 

 12. j 55.25Annen Matthias  S

+

-

+

0

-

-

Odermatt Beat  S

Hofstetter René  S

Beeler Ruedi  S*

Kündig Edi  S**

Marti Stefan  S

Schnüriger Urs  S*

10.00

9.00

10.00

8.50

9.00

8.75

 

 12. i 55.25Deck Karl  S

-

+

0

-

+

-

Hofstetter Matthias  S

Höltschi David  S

Iten Alfred  S**

Egli David  S

Suter Erich  S

Müller Toni  S*

9.00

9.75

8.50

9.00

10.00

9.00

 

 13. a 55.00Gisler Roland  S

-

+

0

+

+

0

Heinzer Stefan  S

Egli David  S

Steiner Martin  S*

Reichmuth Roger  S

Kenel Franz-Toni  S

Nideröst Roland  S*

8.75

9.75

8.50

9.75

9.75

8.50

 

 13. e 55.00Gloggner Philipp  S

+

+

0

0

+

0

Schelbert Roman  T

Schuler Lukas  S

Tschümperlin Ady  S*

Lüönd Andreas  S*

Ulrich Florian  S

Betschart Rainer  S*

9.75

9.75

8.50

8.50

10.00

8.50

 

 13. d 55.00Kenel Franz-Toni  S

+

+

0

0

0

+

Gwerder Christian  S

Meier Renato  S

Kündig Edi  S**

Rohrer Markus  T*

Gisler Roland  S

Odermatt Beat  S

10.00

9.75

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.75

 

 13. c 55.00Schmidig Franz  S

+

+

0

0

+

0

Graber Bänz  S

Disler Philipp  S

Nideröst Roland  S*

Herger Patrick  S*

Betschart Silvan  S

Kathriner Reto  S*

10.00

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

 

 13. b 55.00Wüthrich Alex  S

0

+

0

+

0

+

Reichmuth Roger  S

Hürlimann Daniel  S

Rohrer Markus  T*

Heinzer Stefan  S

Strüby Stefan  S*

Villiger Cyrill  S

8.50

9.75

8.75

9.75

8.50

9.75

 

 13. g 55.00Hofstetter René  S

+

-

-

+

0

0

Schuler Ruedi  S

Annen Matthias  S

Strüby Stefan  S*

Schmid Köbi  S

Kenel Herbert  S*

Betschart Torsten  S*

10.00

9.00

8.75

10.00

8.75

8.50

 

- Lüönd Andreas  S*
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 13. f 55.00Marti Stefan  S

+

+

0

-

-

0

Suter Ueli  S

Laimbacher Fredi  S

Betschart Torsten  S*

Nideröst Armin  S*

Annen Matthias  S

Schärli Pius  S

9.75

9.75

8.75

9.00

9.00

8.75

 

 13. h 55.00Suter David  S

0

+

-

+

0

0

Witter René  S

Gwerder Christian  S

Gloggner Hansjörg  S*

Schafroth Rolf  S*

Hofstetter Matthias  S

Scheuber Lutz  S*

8.75

10.00

9.00

9.75

8.75

8.75

 14. b 54.75Stöckli Stefan  S

+

+

0

0

+

0

Hürlimann Daniel  S

Steinauer Ruedi  S

Diener Toni  S*

Arnold Alois  S*

Villiger Cyrill  S

Linggi Dominik  S**

9.75

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

 

 14. a 54.75Ulrich Florian  S

+

0

+

0

0

+

Betschart Thomas  S

Bieri Fabian  S

Salzmann Simon  S

Iten Alfred  S**

Gloggner Philipp  S

Schurtenberger Sven  S

9.75

8.50

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

 14. e 54.75Koch Roger  S

0

+

-

+

-

0

Steinauer Ruedi  S

Ulrich Martin  T

Schibig Roman  S*

Laimbacher Fredi  S

Fuchs Germann  S

Linggi Bruno  S*

8.50

10.00

8.75

10.00

9.00

8.50

 

 14. d 54.75Müller Toni  S*

-

0

+

+

0

-

Nideröst Armin  S*

Beeler Ruedi  S*

von Rickenbach Beat  S

Suter Erich  S

Arnold Alois  S*

Deck Karl  S

9.00

8.50

9.75

10.00

8.50

9.00

 

 14. c 54.75Nideröst Armin  S*

-

0

+

-

+

0

Müller Toni  S*

Kathriner Reto  S*

Amrein Thomas  S

Marti Stefan  S

Schafroth Rolf  S*

Witter René  S

9.00

8.75

9.75

9.00

9.75

8.50

 

 14. h 54.75Fuchs Germann  S

+

+

0

0

-

0

Von Allmen Alexander  S

Gloggner Reto  S

Holdener Remo  S**

Müllestein Mike  S*

Koch Roger  S

Iten Alfred  S**

10.00

10.00

8.50

8.75

9.00

8.50

 14. g 54.75Gisler Bruno  S*

0

0

+

+

-

0

Schilter Bruno  S*

Kenel Herbert  S*

Schuler Bruno  S

Gwerder Marco  S

Lüönd Andreas  S*

Strüby Stefan  S*

8.75

8.50

9.75

10.00

9.00

8.75

 

 14. f 54.75Graber Bänz  S

0

+

+

0

-

0

Schmidig Franz  S

Campus Ricardo  T

Heinzer Florian  S

Schilter Bruno  S*

Schuler Bruno  S

Gwerder Christian  S*

8.50

10.00

9.75

8.75

9.00

8.75

 

 15. 54.50Schmid Köbi  S

0

+

0

0

+

0

Widmer Daniel  S

Zimmermann Daniel  S

Linggi Dominik  S**

Hofstetter René  S

Odermatt Beat  S

Rohrer Markus  T*

8.75

10.00

8.50

8.75

10.00

8.50

 

 16. a 54.25Suter Ueli  S

0

+

-

+

-

-

Marti Stefan  S

Knauerhase Berend  S

Egli Peter  S*

Disler Philipp  S

Muff Armin  S

Egli David  S

8.50

9.75

8.75

9.75

8.75

8.75

 

 16. b 54.25Stocklin Alex  S

-

-

+

0

+

0

Pfyl Bernhard  S

Amrein Thomas  S

Gisler Philip  S

Gloggner Hansjörg  S*

Schuler Ruedi  S

Muff Armin  S

8.75

8.75

9.75

8.75

9.75

8.50

 

 16. g 54.25Durrer Martin  S

+

+

0

0

0

-

Wicki Markus  S

Heinzer Josef  S

Müllestein Mike  S*

Linggi Dominik  S**

Witter René  S

Schuler Lukas  S

9.75

9.75

8.50

8.50

8.75

9.00

 

 16. f 54.25Pfyl Bernhard  S

-

+

+

0

0

0

Stocklin Alex  S

Hagenbuch Andreas  S

Hürlimann Adrian  S

Schnüriger Urs  S*

Schuler Philipp  S*

Steiner Martin  S*

8.75

9.75

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.75

 16. e 54.25Schuler Bruno  S

0

+

0

+

-

0

Muff Armin  S

Koch Fabian  S

Gisler Bruno  S*

Meier Renato  S

Graber Bänz  S

Imholz Richard  S*

8.50

9.75

8.75

9.75

9.00

8.50

 

 16. d 54.25Schuler Lukas  S

+

0

0

+

0

-

Villiger Marcel  S

Gloggner Philipp  S

Arnold Alois  S*

Gwerder Christian  S

Gloggner Reto  S

Durrer Martin  S

10.00

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

9.00

 

 16. c 54.25Schuler Ruedi  S

0

-

+

0

0

+

Hofstetter René  S

Odermatt Beat  S

Gerber Marco  S

Hofstetter Matthias  S

Stocklin Alex  S

Suter Erich  S

8.50

9.00

10.00

8.50

8.50

9.75

 

 16. h 54.25Betschart Silvan  S

+

0

+

0

0

0

Graber Daniel  S

Schurtenberger Sven  S

Hürlimann Stefan  S

Kathriner Reto  S*

Schmidig Franz  S

Senn Eugen  S

9.75

8.75

10.00

8.50

8.75

8.50

 

 16. i 54.25Egli David  S

-

0

+

-

-

-

Schuler Felix  S

Gisler Roland  S

Gwerder Christian  S

Deck Karl  S

Föhn Christian  S*

Suter Ueli  S

8.75

8.75

10.00

9.00

9.00

8.75

 

 17. a 54.00Schuler Felix  S

-

+

0

+

0

0

Egli David  S

Schärli Pius  S

Schnüriger Urs  S*

Wicki Markus  S

Vogel Urs  S*

Hofstetter Marco  S

8.75

9.75

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.50
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 17. b 54.00Koch Fabian  S

0

0

+

+

0

0

Villiger Cyrill  S

Schuler Bruno  S

Campus Ricardo  T

Gwerder Christian  S

Arnold Michael  S

Föhn Christian  S*

8.50

8.75

9.75

10.00

8.50

8.50

 

 18. b 53.75Bieri Fabian  S

+

+

0

0

0

0

Gisler Philip  S

Ulrich Florian  S

Suter Heinz  T**

Linggi Bruno  S*

Steinauer Ruedi  S

Effinger Peter  S

9.75

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

 

 18. a 53.75Villiger Cyrill  S

+

0

0

+

0

0

Koch Fabian  S

Hofstetter Marco  S

Föhn Christian  S*

Von Allmen Alexander  S

Stöckli Stefan  S

Wüthrich Alex  S

10.00

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

8.50

 

 18. c 53.75Schafroth Rolf  S*

0

-

+

0

0

-

Müllestein Mike  S*

Föhn Christian  S*

Heinzer Josef  S

Suter David  S

Nideröst Armin  S*

Bissig Samuel  S

8.75

8.75

10.00

8.75

8.50

9.00

 

 19. b 53.50Hürlimann Adrian  S

+

0

0

+

0

0

Meier Philipp  S

Krienbühl Manuel  S

Pfyl Bernhard  S

Heinzer Florian  S

Schibig Roman  S*

Lipp Christian  S

9.75

8.50

8.50

9.75

8.50

8.50

 

 19. a 53.50Schurtenberger Sven  S

+

+

0

0

0

0

Hürlimann Stefan  S

Betschart Silvan  S

Kenel Herbert  S*

Scheuber Lutz  S*

von Rickenbach Beat  S

Ulrich Florian  S

9.75

9.75

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

 

 19. c 53.50Bissig Samuel  S

0

-

-

+

0

-

Hofstetter Marco  S

Suter Erich  S

Höltschi David  S

Gisler Philip  S

Gwerder Christian  S*

Schafroth Rolf  S*

8.50

9.00

9.00

9.75

8.50

8.75

 

 20. b 53.00Odermatt Beat  S

0

-

0

+

0

0

Annen Matthias  S

Schuler Ruedi  S

Hagenbuch Andreas  S

Thalmann Reto  S

Schmid Köbi  S

Kenel Franz-Toni  S

8.50

9.00

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

 

 20. a 53.00Suter Erich  S

0

-

+

0

0

0

Senn Eugen  S

Bissig Samuel  S

Villiger Marcel  S

Müller Toni  S*

Deck Karl  S

Schuler Ruedi  S

8.50

9.00

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

 

 21. 46.75Herger Patrick  S*

0

-

+

+

-

-

Schuler Philipp  S*

Gwerder Christian  S*

Arnold Michael  S

Schmidig Franz  S

Betschart Torsten  S*

8.75

9.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

 

 22. 44.00Gwerder Christian  S

0

+

0

0

0

-

Laimbacher Fredi  S

Graber Daniel  S

Lüönd Andreas  S*

Schuler Lukas  S

Koch Fabian  S

8.50

10.00

8.50

8.50

8.50
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